
Study  
Period

Study Period  
Commences

Enrolment  
Change Cut-off Exam Simulation Due

Overall Results 
(Exam + Simulation)

SS2501 Wed, 15/01/2025 Wed, 19/02/2025 Wed, 26/02/2025 Wed, 05/03/2025 Thu, 06/03/2025

SS2502 Wed, 29/01/2025 Wed, 05/03/2025 Wed, 12/03/2025 Wed, 19/03/2025 Thu, 20/03/2025

SS2503 Wed, 12/02/2025 Wed, 19/03/2025 Wed, 26/03/2025 Wed, 02/04/2025 Thu, 03/04/2025

SS2504 Wed, 26/02/2025 Wed, 02/04/2025 Wed, 09/04/2025 Wed, 16/04/2025 Thu, 17/04/2025

SS2505 Wed, 12/03/2025 Wed, 16/04/2025 Wed, 23/04/2025 Wed, 30/04/2025 Thu, 01/05/2025

SS2506 Wed, 26/03/2025 Wed, 30/04/2025 Wed, 07/05/2025 Wed, 14/05/2025 Thu, 15/05/2025

SS2507 Wed, 09/04/2025 Wed, 14/05/2025 Wed, 21/05/2025 Wed, 28/05/2025 Thu, 29/05/2025

SS2508 Wed, 23/04/2025 Wed, 28/05/2025 Wed, 04/06/2025 Wed, 11/06/2025 Thu, 12/06/2025

SS2509 Wed, 07/05/2025 Wed, 11/06/2025 Wed, 18/06/2025 Wed, 25/06/2025 Thu, 26/06/2025

SS2510 Wed, 21/05/2025 Wed, 25/06/2025 Wed, 02/07/2025 Wed, 09/07/2025 Thu, 10/07/2025

SS2511 Wed, 04/06/2025 Wed, 09/07/2025 Wed, 16/07/2025 Wed, 23/07/2025 Thu, 24/07/2025

SS2512 Wed, 18/06/2025 Wed, 23/07/2025 Wed, 30/07/2025 Wed, 06/08/2025 Thu, 07/08/2025

SS2513 Wed, 02/07/2025 Wed, 06/08/2025 Wed, 13/08/2025 Wed, 20/08/2025 Thu, 21/08/2025

SS2514 Wed, 16/07/2025 Wed, 20/08/2025 Wed, 27/08/2025 Wed, 03/09/2025 Thu, 04/09/2025

SS2515 Wed, 30/07/2025 Wed, 03/09/2025 Wed, 10/09/2025 Wed, 17/09/2025 Thu, 18/09/2025

SS2516 Wed, 13/08/2025 Wed, 17/09/2025 Wed, 24/09/2025 Wed, 01/10/2025 Thu, 02/10/2025

SS2517 Wed, 27/08/2025 Wed, 01/10/2025 Wed, 08/10/2025 Wed, 15/10/2025 Thu, 16/10/2025

SS2518 Wed, 10/09/2025 Wed, 15/10/2025 Wed, 22/10/2025 Wed, 29/10/2025 Thu, 30/10/2025

SS2519 Wed, 24/09/2025 Wed, 29/10/2025 Wed, 05/11/2025 Wed, 12/11/2025 Thu, 13/11/2025

SS2520 Wed, 08/10/2025 Wed, 12/11/2025 Wed, 19/11/2025 Wed, 26/11/2025 Thu, 27/11/2025

SS2521 Wed, 22/10/2025 Wed, 26/11/2025 Wed, 03/12/2025 Wed, 10/12/2025 Thu, 11/12/2025

SS2522* Wed, 05/11/2025 Wed, 10/12/2025 Wed, 17/12/2025 Wed, 17/12/2025 Thu, 18/12/2025

SS2523 Wed, 19/11/2025 Wed, 07/01/2026 Wed, 14/01/2026 Wed, 21/01/2026 Thu, 22/01/2026

SS2524 Wed, 03/12/2025 Wed, 21/01/2026 Wed, 28/01/2026 Wed, 04/02/2026 Thu, 05/02/2026
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2025 
7 Week Skills Unit Calendar

*� �SS2522 - the Simulation will be due at 11:59pm AEDT, on the same day as the Exam. This is to avoid the holiday season and ANZIIF’s office 
close dates.


